wE 30

pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

At
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0.02%

0.04%

0.02%

10 0.04%
28 0.12%
28 0.12%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
32 0.14%
48 0.21%
50 0.22%
60 0.26%
66 0.29%
73 0.32%
92 0.40%
99 0.43%
106 0.47%
122 0.54%
128 0.56%
135 0.59%
147 0.64%
150 0.66%
126 0.55%
159 0.70%
177 0.78%
200 0.88%
219 0.96%
204 0.90%
183 0.80%
208 0.91%
179 0.79%
208 0.91%
202 0.89%
237 1.04%
217 0.95%
217 0.95%
242 1.06%
239 1.05%
218 0.96%
229 1.00%
240 1.05%
233 1.02%
230 1.01%
249 1.09%
258 1.13%
259 1.14%
250 1.10%
261 1.15%
227 1.00%
259 1.14%
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5 0.02% 22792 100.00% 129.01-130 224 0.98% 7795 34.20% 15221 66.78%
13 0.06% 22787 99.98% 128.01-129 252 1.11% 8047 35.31% 14997 65.80%
17 0.07% 22779 99.94% 127.01-128 257 1.13% 8304 36.43% 14745 64.69%
27 0.12% 22775 99.93% 126.01-127 253 1.11% 8557 37.54% 14488 63.57%
55 0.24% 22765 99.88% 125.01-126 206 0.90% 8763 38.45% 14235 62.46%
83 0.36% 22737 99.76% 124.01-125 247 1.08% 9010 39.53% 14029 61.55%
108 0.47% 22709 99.64% 123.01-124 222 0.97% 9232 40.51% 13782 60.47 %
133 0.58% 22684 99.53% 122.01-123 228 1.00% 9460 41.51% 13560 59.49%
165 0.72% 22659 99.42% 121.01-122 255 1.12% 9715 42.62% 13332 58.49%
213 0.93% 22627 99.28% 120.01-121 260 1.14% 9975 43.77% 13077 57.38%
263 1.15% 22579 99.07% 119.01-120 209 0.92% 10184 44.68% 12817 56.23%
323 1.42% 22529 98.85% 118.01-119 259 1.14% 10443 45.82% 12608 55.32%
389 1.71% 22469 98.58% 117.01-118 230 1.01% 10673 46.83% 12349 54.18%
462 2.03% 22403 98.29% 116.01-117 249 1.09% 10922 47.92% 12119 53.17%
554 2.43% 22330 97.97% 115.01 - 116 229 1.00% 11151 48.93% 11870 52.08%
653 2.87% 22238 97.57% 114.01-115 249 1.09% 11400 50.02% 11641 51.07%
759 3.33% 22139 97.13% 113.01-114 242 1.06% 11642 51.08% 11392 49.98%
881 3.87% 22033 96.67% 112.01-113 248 1.09% 11890 52.17% 11150 48.92%
1009 443% 21911 96.13% 111.01-112 249 1.09% 12139 53.26% 10902 47.83%
1144 5.02% 21783 95.57% 110.01 - 111 258 1.13% 12397 54.39% 10653 46.74%
1291 5.66% 21648 94.98% 109.01-110 243 1.07% 12640 55.46% 10395 45.61%
1441 6.32% 21501 94.34% 108.01-109 255 1.12% 12895 56.58% 10152 44.54%
1567 6.88% 21351 93.68% 107.01-108 247 1.08% 13142 57.66% 9897 43.42%
1726 7.57% 21225 93.12% 106.01-107 230 1.01% 13372 58.67% 9650 42.34%
1903 8.35% 21066 92.43% 105.01-106 211 0.93% 13583 59.60% 9420 41.33%
2103 9.23% 20889 91.65% 104.01-105 248 1.09% 13831 60.68% 9209 40.40%
2322 10.19% 20689 90.77% 103.01-104 273 1.20% 14104 61.88% 8961 39.32%
2526 11.08% 20470 89.81% 102.01-103 228 1.00% 14332 62.88% 8688 38.12%
2709 11.89% 20266 88.92% 101.01-102 236 1.04% 14568 63.92% 8460 37.12%
2917 12.80% 20083 88.11% 100.01-101 236 1.04% 14804 64.95% 8224 36.08%
3096 13.58% 19875 87.20% 99.01-100 225 0.99% 15029 65.94% 7988 35.05%
3304 14.50% 19696 86.42% 98.01-99 243 1.07% 15272 67.01% 7763 34.06%
3506 15.38% 19488 85.50% 97.01-98 244 1.07% 15516 68.08% 7520 32.99%
3743 16.42% 19286 84.62% 96.01 -97 217 0.95% 15733 69.03% 7276 31.92%
3960 17.37% 19049 83.58% 95.01 - 96 255 1.12% 15988 70.15% 7059 30.97%
4177 18.33% 18832 82.63% 94.01-95 235 1.03% 16223 71.18% 6804 29.85%
4419 19.39% 18615 81.67% 93.01-94 241 1.06% 16464 72.24% 6569 28.82%
4658 20.44% 18373 80.61% 92.01-93 201 0.88% 16665 73.12% 6328 27.76%
4876 21.39% 18134 79.56% 91.01-92 243 1.07% 16908 74.18% 6127 26.88%
5105 22.40% 17916 78.61% 90.01-91 215 0.94% 17123 75.13% 5884 25.82%
5345 23.45% 17687 77.60% 89.01-90 212 0.93% 17335 76.06% 5669 24.87%
5578 24 47% 17447 76.55% 88.01 -89 230 1.01% 17565 77.07% 5457 23.94%
5808 25.48% 17214 75.53% 87.01-88 244 1.07% 17809 78.14% 5227 22.93%
6057 26.58% 16984 74.52% 86.01 - 87 229 1.00% 18038 79.14% 4983 21.86%
6315 27.71% 16735 73.42% 85.01 - 86 195 0.86% 18233 80.00% 4754 20.86%
6574 28.84% 16477 72.29% 84.01 -85 199 0.87% 18432 80.87% 4559 20.00%
6824 29.94% 16218 71.16% 83.01-84 214 0.94% 18646 81.81% 4360 19.13%
7085 31.09% 15968 70.06% 82.01-83 214 0.94% 18860 82.75% 4146 18.19%
7312 32.08% 15707 68.91% 81.01-82 192 0.84% 19052 83.59% 3932 17.25%
7571 33.22% 15480 67.92% 80.01 - 81 188 0.82% 19240 84.42% 3740 16.41%



N
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

At
ANE HtE
169 0.74%
196 0.86%
153 0.67%
181 0.79%
182 0.80%
149 0.65%
168 0.74%
144 0.63%
144 0.63%
132 0.58%
136 0.60%
115 0.50%
101 0.44%
116 0.51%
92 0.40%
96 0.42%
91 0.40%
84 0.37%
90 0.39%
59 0.26%
68 0.30%
67 0.29%
56 0.25%
54 0.24%
54 0.24%
49 0.21%
53 0.23%
46 0.20%
34 0.15%
27 0.12%
37 0.16%
24 0.11%
37 0.16%
31 0.14%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
16 0.07%
21 0.09%
17 0.07%
17 0.07%
12 0.05%
13 0.06%
7 0.03%
9 0.04%
8 0.04%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
7 0.03%
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19409 85.16%
19605 86.02%
19758 86.69%
19939 87.48%
20121 88.28%
20270 88.93%
20438 89.67%
20582 90.30%
20726 90.94%
20858 91.51%
20994 92.11%
21109 92.62%
21210 93.06%
21326 93.57%
21418 93.97%
21514 94.39%
21605 94.79%
21689 95.16%
21779 95.56%
21838 95.81%
21906 96.11%
21973 96.41%
22029 96.65%
22083 96.89%
22137 97.13%
22186 97.34%
22239 97.57%
22285 97.78%
22319 97.92%
22346 98.04%
22383 98.21%
22407 98.31%
22444 98.47%
22475 98.61%
22500 98.72%
22525 98.83%
22547 98.93%
22569 99.02%
22585 99.09%
22606 99.18%
22623 99.26%
22640 99.33%
22652 99.39%
22665 99.44%
22672 99.47%
22681 99.51%
22689 99.55%
22697 99.58%
22701 99.60%
22708 99.63%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3552

3383
3187
3034
2853
2671
2522
2354
2210
2066
1934
1798
1683
1582
1466
1374
1278
1187
1103
1013
954
886
819
763
709
655
606
553
507
473
446
409
385
348
317
292
267
245
223
207
186
169
152
140
127
120
11
103
95
91

[Epaew
15.58%
14.84%
13.98%
13.31%
12.52%
1.72%
11.07%
10.33%

9.70%
9.06%
8.49%
7.89%
7.38%
6.94%
6.43%
6.03%
5.61%
5.21%
4.84%
4.44%
4.19%
3.89%
3.59%
3.35%
3.11%
2.87%
2.66%
2.43%
2.22%
2.08%
1.96%
1.79%
1.69%
1.53%
1.39%
1.28%
1.17%
1.07%
0.98%
0.91%
0.82%
0.74%
0.67%
0.61%
0.56%
0.53%
0.49%
0.45%
0.42%
0.40%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%

RS Bat

NE
22713

22719
22724
22732
22736
22740
22743
22745
22746
22750
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22754
22756
22757
22758
22758
22762
22762
22762
22762
22763
22763
22763
22763
22763
22792

BTtk
99.65%
99.68%
99.70%
99.74%
99.75%
99.77%
99.79%
99.79%
99.80%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

84
79
73
68
60
56
52
49
47
46
42
42
41
40
39
38
38
36
35
34
34
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29

[Epaew
0.37%
0.35%
0.32%
0.30%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.21%
0.21%
0.20%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%



